DRILLCO METAL CARBIDES LIMITED
Regd Office :

13/210, BUILDING NO 6
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UDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2009.

Rs. In Lakhs
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On 31.12.2008

Year to Date
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31.03.2009
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a) Net Sales / Income From Operations
b) Other Operating Income
Total Operating Income (a+b)
Expenditure
a) Increase(-)/Decrease(+) In Stock In Trade & Work in Progress
b) Consumption of raw materials
c) Purchase of Traded Goods
d) Employee Cost
e) Depreciation
f) Other Expenditure
g) Total
Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Operations before Other Income, Interest
and Exceptional items (1-2)
Other Income
Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)
Interest
Profit(+)/Loss(-) after Interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)
Exceptional Items
Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities before Tax (7+8)
Tax Expenses
a) Provision For Taxation
b) Provision For Deferred Tax
c) Provision for Fringe Benefit tax
d) Income Tax for Ealier Year
Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10)
Extraordinary Item (net of tax expenses)
Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period (11-12)
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves
Earning Per Share (EPS - In Rs.)
Basic & Diluted (Not Annualised)
Aggregate of Public Shareholding
- Number of Shares
- Percentage
Promoters and promoter group Shareholding
a) Pledged / Encumbered
Number of Shares
Percentage of Shareholding
b) Non-encumbered
Number of Shares
Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of
promoter and promoter group)
Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shares capital of the
Company)

) 2.03

) 0.15

(-)3.80

() 0.51

() 2.48

) 2.03

) 0.15

) 3.80

) 051

O 2.48

219.44
(528.58)
.(0.09)

1591075
72.51

603300
100

27.49

219.44
.(526.10)
.(0.006)

1591075
72.51

603300
100

27.49

219.44
(532.39)
0.17)

1591075
72.51

603300
100

27.49

219.44
.(526.10)
(0.02)

1591075
72.51

603300
100

27.49

219.44
(528.58)
(0.11)

1591075
72.51

603300
100

27.49

Notes:

1) The above audited results were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on January 30, 2010.
2) As on 31.12.2009 One Investor Compalint was pending. During the year, no investor complaints were received
3) Provision for Income tax / Deferred tax will be provided at the end of the year.
4) Previous year's figures have been regrouped, rearranged wherever necessary to confirm to this year's classification.
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Date

: Mumbai

:30th January 2010

By Order of the board

Director

For DRILLCO METAL CARBIDES LIMITED




